TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

10:00
10:3-0
10:30
11:(;0
11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:30

15:30

16:30

16:30

17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00

18:30

FREE PLAY

MORNING GYM

MUSICAL
PILLOWS

WATER BOOM

UNO

CINEMA

FACE PAINTING*

MUSICAL
PILLOWS

DODGE BALL

CATS AND MICE

ICE BREAK GAMES

ANIMAL YOGA

THE FLOORIS
LAVA

SPLISH-SPLASH-
SPLOSH

THE FLOOR IS
LAVA

CINEMA

MYSTERY BOX

THE FLOOR IS
LAVA

HOT POTATO

SCAVENGERS
HUNT

Kids Club Entrance: 20€/ day

Weekly Program

FREE PLAY

FRUIT DANCE
SALAD

CARD GAMES

WATER SPORTS

BOARD GAMES

CINEMA

LITTLE
SCIENTISTS*

CARD GAMES

MUSICAL
STATUES

LAND, SEA, AIR

Family Room Entrance: Free of Charge

*Only in the family room

Miraggio Thermal Spa Resort

ICE BREAK GAMES

GOOD MORNING

MUSICAL
PILLOWS

SPLISH-SPLASH-
SPLOSH

LEGO

CINEMA

ARTS AND
CRAFTS*

MUSICAL
PILLOWS

FACE PAINTING*

FANTA,
COLA,SPRITE

WWW.miraggio.gr

FREE PLAY

THE FLOOR IS
LAVA

HIDE AND SEEK

WATER BOOM

MUSICAL
PILLOWS

CINEMA

LAND, SEA, AIR

HIDE AND SHEEK

ARTS & CRAFTS*

GRAND CANYON

ICE BREAK GAMES

DANCE SALAD

GRAND CANYON

SPLISH-SPLASH-
SPLOSH

JENGA

CINEMA

FACE PAINTING*

ROLL THE DICE

HIDE AND SEEK

DODGE BALL

ICE BREAK GAMES

FREE PLAY

FREE PAINTING*

SPLISH-SPLASH-
SPLOSH

TWISTER

CINEMA

CATS AND MICE

FREE PAINTING*

GUESS WHO?

BOARD GAMES


http://www.miraggio.gr/

